Inventarisatie bomen Sloterweg

Soort
Boomhazelaar
Els

Gewone Es
Hardbladige Els
Hollandse lep
Huntington lep
lep

Onbekend
Ruwe Berk
Schietwilg
Veldesdoorn
Watercipres
Waterlinde
Witte Paardenkastanje
Zuilbeuk

Hoogteklasse
Tot 6 meter

6 tot 9 meter

9 tot 12 meter
12 tot 15 meter
15 tot 18 meter
18 tot 24 meter
Onbekend

Fase
Aanlegfase
Jeugdfase
Volwassen fase
Eindfase
Onbekend

15
49
93
12
108
10
20
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10
338

22
37
32
58
99
42
48
338

28
105
178

20
338



